
 

 

L1  L1
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R JAMBOREE 3.1 3.1 R JAMBOREE 3.1 3.1

R TUSTIN RANCH 3.4 6.5 R TUSTIN RANCH 3.4 6.5

L WALNUT 1.0 7.5 L WALNUT 1.0 7.5

R HARVARD 5.8 13.3 R HARVARD 5.8 13.3

R
CULVER DR/BONITA CYN 

DR/FORD RD
4.4 17.7 R

CULVER DR/BONITA CYN 

DR/FORD RD
4.4 17.7

L JAMBOREE 0.5 18.2 L JAMBOREE 0.5 18.2

R SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD 0.3 18.5 R SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD 0.3 18.5

L BACK BAY 0.8 19.3 L BACK BAY 0.8 19.3

R JAMBOREE 0.2 19.5 R JAMBOREE 0.2 19.5

R PCH 4.1 23.6 R PCH 4.1 23.6

R SANTA ANA RIVER TRAIL 4.7 28.3 R SANTA ANA RIVER TRAIL 4.7 28.3

R BIKE PATH AFTER 405 FWY 0.2 28.5 R BIKE PATH AFTER 405 FWY 0.2 28.5

R SUNFLOWER 3.6 32.1 R SUNFLOWER 3.6 32.1

R MAIN 3.6 35.7 R MAIN 3.6 35.7

L W. YALE LOOP 2.0 37.7 L W. YALE LOOP 2.0 37.7

L YALE 3.7 41.4 L YALE 3.7 41.4

C THRU PARK 0.3 41.7 C THRU PARK 0.3 41.7

L PORTOLA 1.9 43.6 L PORTOLA 1.9 43.6

R TUSTIN RANCH 0.2 43.8 R TUSTIN RANCH 0.2 43.8

L PIONEER WAY 0.1 43.9 L PIONEER WAY 0.1 43.9

R PIONEER RD 1.6 45.5 R PIONEER RD 1.6 45.5

L JAMBOREE 1.7 47.2 L JAMBOREE 1.7 47.2

U JAMBOREE 0.1 47.3 U JAMBOREE 0.1 47.3

R PARKING LOT 0.1 47.4 R PARKING LOT 0.1 47.4
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